BERGOZ Instrumentation
Espace Allondon Ouest
01630 Saint Genis Pouilly, France
DISTRIBUTORSMANUFACTURER
U.S.A.: GMW Associates

Calibration connectors Isolated BNC on rear panel
and front panel
Dimensions & Ordering codes
Sensor head
Connector DB15 male
Temperature coefficient 5 µA/K typ.
Sensor baking <100 °C, 212 °F
Destructive level DC current: Unlimited
Pulse charge >100 mC
Sensor saturation flux 10 mT (axial) typ.
2 mT (radial) typ.
Sensor sensitivity to 10 µA/mT (axial) typ.
external magnetic fields 1 mA/mT (radial) typ.
NPCT
3.1
In-flange NPCT sensor
order code
Pipe OD Mating flange ID (mm)
NPCT-CF2”1/8-22.2-120-UHV 1” DN/NW25CF 22.2
NPCT-CF2”3/4-34.9-120-UHV 1.5” DN40/NW35CF 34.9
NPCT-CF3”3/8-38.0-120-UHV 40mm DN/NW50CF 38.0
NPCT-CF4”1/2-47.7-120-UHV 2.5” DN/NW63CF 47.7
NPCT-CF4”1/2-60.4-120-UHV 2.5” DN/NW63CF 60.4
NPCT-CF6”-96.0-120-UHV 4” DN/NW100CF 96.0
NPCT-CF8”-147.6-120-UHV 6” DN160/NW150CF 147.6
NPCT-CF10”-198.4-120-UHV 8” DN/NW200CF 198.4
Axial length (mm) 120.0
In-air NPCT sensor
order code
ID
(min)
OD
(max)
H
(max)
NPCT-055 55 98 108
NPCT-075 75 118 108
NPCT-115 115 158 108
NPCT-130 130 175 108
NPCT-175 175 222 108
NPCT-195 195 250 108
NPCT-202 202 248 108
NPCT-245 245 298 108
Cables
-CXXX Polypropylene FR-LS cable, per meter
-RHCXXX SILTEM radiation tolerant cable, per meter
Options